PLACE
35
98

148
189
278
285
308
344
384
435
488

NLIC NOMS
2058155 NIVET Philippe
2034173 FORT Daniel
1572507 DUCLOY Guy
1370849 BODINIER Jean-Frangois
2034331 NIVET Chrystelle
2251536 GOULT Renaud
1251513 SQUINABOL Stéphane
2611614 BOUET Jean-Pascal
2541316 MOREAU Jean-Pierre
1035564 JOLLET Alexandra
1450288 BELLEVILLE Pierre

NI'PI
FOD.
DLG
BC Je
NI Cl
GCR«
SQ St
BC Je
M(Je
JO Al
BE Pi

CAT SERIE PAYS CLUB CUMUL

S

\
D
\
\
S
S
S
D
S
D

Qualif 123

15 octobre 2023

1A
1B
3A
2B
2A
2B
3A
2B
3B
3B
3B

FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR
FR

P12
P05
P12
P12
P12
P09
P07
PO1
P05
PO1
P04

2736
2682
2643
2616
2561
2558
2543
2525
2504
2477
2453

P1
904
903
875
814
824
813
861
821
837
793
751

P2
985
923
945
965
890
915
902
960
863
866
895

P3
847
856
823
837
847
830
780
744
804
818
807

Comité
p

W U U U U U U U U U

Centre
P

W U U U U U U U U U

Qualification
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui
Oui



